Tariff No.	27						10th Revise	ed Page No. 1	
	Name/Permit Nui Trade Name(s)	mber:		erprises, Inc lian Disposa		o Companie	es G-60		
rtegistereu	Trade Name(s)		INGITE-IVIGITE	ilan Dispose	ii Company				-
				CHECK	SHEET				
	All pages contai	ned in this	tariff are list			e order. Th	e pages in t	he	
	tariff and/or any								
	the same as, or								
	indicates an orig				J				
			_			_			
	Page	Current		Page	Current		Page	Current	
	Number	Revision		Number	Revision		Number	Revision	
	Title Page	0		26	1				
	Check Sheet	10		27	0				
	Item Index	0		28	5				
	Subject Index	0	,	29	5	ļ			
	Subject Index	0		30	7				
	Taxes	2		31	7				
	6	0		32	0				
	7	0		33	1				
	8	0		34	0				
	9	0		35	1				
	10	0		36 37	0				
	11 12	0		38	0				
	13	0		39	2				
	14	1		40	2				
	15	0		41	2				
	16	0		42	1				
	17	0		43	2				
	18	0		44	1				
	19	0		45	0				
	20	0							
	21	7							
	22	2							
	23	1							
	24	2							
	25	7							
								Current	
					nts in Effect			Revision	
				Appendix A		0 1		0	
				Special Fu	el Surcharg	e Suppleme	ent	1	
Issued Rv	Mark E. Gregg,	District Ser	vice Analys	<u> </u>					-
.ooucu Dy.	want L. Olegy,	210th 10t 00l	TIOU Allalys	•					
Issue Date	: May 15, 2006						Effective Da	ate: July 1, 2006	
.5020 Dato				(For Officia	I Use Onlv)		5575 DC	55., 1, 2000	
				,					
Docket No.	. TG		D	ate:			Ву:		

Towiff No	07									746	Dovided D	logo No. C	14
Tariff No.	27									/tn	Revised P	age No. 2	21
Company Name/ Registered Trade	Name(s)		Ken	t-Merid	ian	Disposa	ıl C	Rabanco Co Company	•				
Item 100 Residential Service Monthly Rates (continued on next page)													
Rates in this item apply:													
1) To solid waste collection, curbside recycling (where noted) and yardwaste services (where noted) for residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes,													
condominiums, etc., where service is billed directly to the occupant of each residential unit, and/or													
 When required by a local government service level ordinance, solid waste collection, curbside recycling, and yardwaste service must be provided for single-family dwellings, duplexes, mobile homes, 													
condominiums, and apartment buildings of less than 4 residential units, where service is billed													
to the property owner or manager.													
Rates below apply in the following service area: As defined in Appendix A													
Rates below appl	ly in the followi	ng service a	area	: As de	etine	ed in A	ope	endix A					
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Re	ecycle	Yaı	rdwaste	Γ			С	ptional		
Units or Type	of	Service	S	ervice	S	ervice					ontainer		
of Containers	Service	Rate		Rate		Rate				-	Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$6.65	\$	4.79	\$	6.06				\$	0.40		_
1 Can 2 Can	WG/EOWR WG/EOWR	\$10.25 \$17.20	\$	4.79 4.79	\$ \$	6.06	-			\$	0.50 1.00		+
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$24.50	\$	4.79	\$	6.06	-			\$	1.50		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$32.80	\$	4.79	\$	6.06	ŀ			\$	2.00		
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$40.00	\$	4.79	\$	6.06				\$	2.50		
6 Can	WG/EOWR	\$50.50	\$	4.79	\$	6.06				\$	3.00		
	WG/EOWR	\$10.25	\$	4.79	\$	6.06				\$	1.00		
	WG/EOWR	\$15.80	\$	4.79	\$	6.06				\$	1.50		
96 Gal Toter 1 Can	WG/EOWR MG/EOWR	\$20.90 \$4.10	\$	4.79 4.79	\$	6.06	-			\$	1.50 0.50		
Recycle Only	EOWR	φ4.10	\$ \$	6.33	φ	0.00	ŀ			φ	0.50		
Yardwaste Only	LOWIN		Ψ	0.00	\$	7.06	ŀ			\$	1.50		+
Frequency of Service	Codes: WG=Wee	ekly Garbage;	EOW	'G-Every	•		arb	age; MG=Month	nly Garbage;			/cling	
		EOWR=Every	Othe	er Week	Recy	cling; MR	=Mc	onthly Recycling	g; List others	used l	by company:	:	
Nata 4 - Daniela		d to see see P											
Note 1: Descripti Note 2: Descripti													
Note 2. Descripti Note 3: In addition		•						. •	of <\$1.21:	>(R) a	applies		
rtoto o. Ili additio	on to the reeye	ing rates of		1 above	, u i	ooyom iş	y u	obit (orodit)	οι (φτ.Στ	(11)	арриоо.		
	(Notes for this	Item are co	ontin	ued on	nex	t page)							
						Red	cvc	clina service	rates on	this	nage exp	ire on: Ji	une 30, 2007
							.,.	Jg 00: 1100	rates on		bago oxb		(C)
													. ,
Issued By:	Mark E. Greg	g, District S	ervic	e Anal	yst								
Issue Date: May	15, 2006								Effective D	ate:	July 1, 20	006	
				(For	Official	Use	e Only)					
Docket No. TG				Date:					Bv.				
				. Dato.					Jy				

Tariff No.	27								7th Revised	Page No. 25			
Company Name Registered Trad		mber:			nc. & Raban sal Compan		ies G-60						
	` '			•	•								
	<u>I</u> :	tem 105 N	<u>Multi-family</u>	Service - I	Rates per C	ontainer							
Service Area: U	NINCORP	ORATED K	ING COUN	NTY									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard		8 Yard	
Permanent Accts	¢1 75	¢2.60	¢4.42	¢e eo	¢12.00	¢10 E2	\$24.00	¢25.05	¢47.20	¢74 50		¢00.25	
First Pick-up Each Add'l Pick-up	\$1.75 \$1.75	\$2.69 \$2.69	\$4.43 \$4.43	\$6.62 \$6.62	\$12.90 \$12.90	\$18.53 \$18.53	\$24.00 \$24.00	\$35.95 \$35.95	\$47.20 \$47.20	\$74.50 \$74.50		\$98.25 \$98.25	
Special Pick-ups	\$ 10.48	\$ 11.39	\$ 12.46	\$ 15.72	\$16.98	\$25.42	\$35.04	\$46.71	\$60.24	\$85.92		\$113.30	
Monthly Rent	\$ 0.40	\$ 0.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.50	\$6.60	\$7.40	\$8.00	\$9.50	\$11.00	\$14.50		\$17.00	
Temporary Account													
Initial Delivery					\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00		\$40.00	
Pickup Rate					\$16.98	\$25.42	\$35.04	\$46.71	\$60.24	\$85.92		\$113.30	
Rent Per Day					\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00			\$ 1.35	\$	1.35	
Rent Per Month					\$ 10.80	\$ 11.25	\$ 11.95	\$12.80	\$13.70	\$16.25		\$18.85	
Note 1:	The charge	e included in	this rate f	or recycling	n is \$2 15 pc	er vard Des	scription/rul	es related to	recycling				
	_	re shown or		,	y v p	,							
Note 2:	The charge	e included ir	this rate f	or yardwas	te is \$ <u>n/a</u> .	Description	n/rules relat	ed to					
	•	program ar			<u>.</u>								
			-					a up on a e given if cus	stomer				
	•	receptacles			itially lilled t	Jans. NO G	edits will be	giveri ii cu.	storrier				
Note 5:	The charge	e for an occ			t, toter, mini	-can, or mic	ro-mini-car	n on a					
ı	regular pic	kup is:	D-4		1			D-4		Ī			
	Type of r	eceptacle		receptacle pickup		Type of r	eceptacle		receptacle pickup				
	32-gallon c		n/a	лскир		90-gallon to		n/a	ріскир				
	Mini-can		n/a			oo ganon a		11,0					
	Micro-mini-	-can	n/a										
	60-gallon t	oter	n/a										
Note 6:	Customers	may reque	st no more	than one r	oickup per n	nonth on ar	n "on call" h	asis at					
		can/unit. Se											
	area in whi	ich the custo	omer resid	es. Note:	If customer	requires se	rvice to be	provided on	other				
	than norma	al scheduled	d pickup da	y, rates for	special pic	kups will ap	ply.						
Accessorial chai	rges assess	sed (lids, ur	llocking, ur	nlatching, e	tc.)								
	Gate charg	ge \$1.40											
				Recyc	ling servic	e rates on	this page	expire on:	June 30, 2007	(C)			
Issued By:	Mark E. Gr	egg, Distric	t Service A	nalyst									
Issue Date: May	y 15, 2006			(F O''')	111 0 1 1		Effective D	ate: July 1,	2006				
			(ror Officia	l Use Only)								
Docket No. TG-			[Date:			By:						

Tariff No.	Tariff No. 27											5th Revised Page No. 28				
	Name/Permit Number: d Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Ente Kent-Merid					Co	mpanies	G-	-60						
<u>Item 106 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle</u> Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY Rates stated per container, per pickup																
Service Area: UNINCORPORATED KING COUNTY																
NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1.																
Size or Type of Container																
Permanen	nt Service	1 Yard	2	2 Yard	(3 Yard		4 Yard		5 Yard		6 Yard				
	Rent (if applicable)															
First Pick	kup	84.12	\$	104.54	\$	125.00	\$	145.44	\$	165.87	\$	186.30				
	ditional Pickup			104.54		125.00		145.44		165.87	\$	186.30				
Special F	Pickups	84.12	\$	104.54	\$	125.00	\$	145.44	\$	165.87	\$	186.30				
Temporar	y Service															
Initial Delivery																
Pickup R																
Rent Per	r Calendar Day															
Rent Per																
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$9.85 per yard for recycling services.															
Accessoria	al charges assessed (lid	s, unlocking	, un	llatching,	etc	:.)										
	Gate charge \$1.40															
	Recycling service rates on this page expire on: June 30, 2007 (C)															
Issued By:	Mark E. Gregg, District	Service An	alys	st												
Issue Date	e: May 15, 2006			(For Offi	icial	Use Oni	'v)		Eff	ective D	ate:	July 1, 2006	5			
				•			• /									
Docket No	Docket No. TG By:															

Tariff No 5ti											5th Revised Page No. 29				
	Name/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)			rprises, Inc. ian Disposa			Со	mpanies	G	i-60					
Itom 106 Container Service Dumned in Companyle Vehicle															
Item 106 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS Rates stated per container, per pickup															
Camilaa Ara	UNINCORDODATE	-D 1/	INO 00	SUNTY											
Service Are	ea: UNINCORPORATE	ט א	ING CC	DUNIY											
NOTE: The	e rates on this page app	oly to	compa	actors with o	on	npaction r	atio	s betwee	en 3	3.5 to 1 ar	nd 5 to	1.			
						Size	e or	Type of	Coı	ntainer					
Permanent		1 Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Y						′ard	5 Yard 6 Yard						
	Rent (if applicable)														
First Pick	•		92.75	\$ 121.81		150.92	\$	180.02		210.74	\$	241.48			
	ditional Pickup		92.75	\$ 121.81		150.92		180.02		210.74	\$	241.48			
Special P		\$	92.75	\$ 121.81	\$	150.92	\$	180.02	\$	210.74	\$	241.48			
Temporary									_						
Initial Deli	·														
Pickup Ra															
Rent Per	Calendar Day														
Rent Fei	MOHUI														
Note 2:	unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.														
Note 3:	Rates contained in this	item	ıncıud	e \$9.85 per	ya	ra for recy	/CIII	ng service	es.						
Note 4:	Recycling debit/ <credit< td=""><td>> (if</td><td>applica</td><td>ble) is: <\$1</td><td>.20</td><td>0>(R) per</td><td>yar</td><td>d.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></credit<>	> (if	applica	ble) is: <\$1	.20	0>(R) per	yar	d.							
Accessorial	l charges assessed (lide	s, un	locking	, unlatching	, e	tc.)									
	Gate charge \$1.40														
	Recycling service rates on this page expire on: June 30, 2007 (C)														
Issued By:	Mark E. Gregg, District	Ser	vice An	alyst											
Issue Date:	May 15, 2006			/=	· ·		, .		Eff	ective Da	ate: Ju	uly 1, 200	6		
				(For Of	TICI	al Use Or	ily)								
Docket No.	TG			_ Date:					_ [Ву:			_		

Tariff No7th Revised Page No. 30												
Company Name/Permit Number: Fiorito Enterprises, Inc. & Rabanco Companies G-60 Registered Trade Name(s) Kent-Meridian Disposal Company												
Item 107 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS Rates stated per drop box, per pickup Service Area: UNINCORPORATED KING COUNTY												
				Size	or Type of C	ontainer						
Permanen	t Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard				
First Pick		\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$85.00 \$108.00				
	ditional Pickup	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$108.00				
Special F	·	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$113.00	\$113.00	\$113.00	\$113.00				
Temporary		φ100.00	Ψ100.00	Ψ100.00	φ110.00	ψ110.00	ψ110.00	Ψ110.00				
Initial Del		\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00				
Pickup R		\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$108.00				
	Calendar Day	\$2.80	\$2.80	\$2.80	\$2.80	\$2.80	\$2.80	\$2.80				
Rent Per	ž	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$				
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.00 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.											
Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): Gate charge \$1.40 Recycling service rates on this page expire on: June 30, 2007 (C) Issued By: Mark E. Gregg, District Service Manager												
Issue Date	: May 15, 2006					Effective Da	te: July 1, 2006	,				
.scao Dato	a, 10, 2000		(For O	fficial Use On	nly)	Da	July 1, 2000					
			, -		- /							
Docket No.	. TG		_ Date:			Ву:		-				

Tariff No. 27	Tariff No27											
Company Name/Permit Numbe Registered Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterpris Kent-Meridian I			npanies G	-60							
<u>Item 110 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return</u> Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS												
Rates stated per drop box, per pickup												
Service Area: UNINCORPORATED KING COUNTY												
			Size	or Type of (Container							
Permanent Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard					
First Pickup	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$140.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00					
Each Additional Pickup	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$140.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00					
Temporary Service												
Pickup Rate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$					
to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.00 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage harge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government ordinances require more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Note 4: Recycling debit/ <credit> (if applicable) is: <\$21.00>(R) per haul.</credit>												
Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking,	unlatching, e	tc.)									
Gate charge \$1.40												
	F	Recycling se	rvice rates	on this pa	ge expire on: 、	June 30, 2007	(C)					
Issued By: Mark E. Gregg, Dist	rict Service Anal	yst										
Issue Date: May 15, 2006					Effective Date:	July 1, 2006						
		(For Offi	cial Use On	ly)								
Docket No. TG		Date:			_ By:							